
Goodhue Wildcats – Boys Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Monday Dec 2 Fillmore Central 7:15pm HOME 85-45 W 

Thursday Dec 5 Cannon Falls 7:15pm Cannon Falls High School 56-75 L 

Saturday Dec 7 Kingsland 5:30pm HOME 72-63 W 

Monday Dec 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm HOME 58-60 L 

Thursday Dec 12 Stewartville 7:15pm Stewartville High School 60-83 L 

Tuesday Dec 17 Hayfield 7:15pm HOME 87-47 W 

Friday Dec 20 Byron 7:15pm Byron High School 72-81 L 

Friday Dec 27 Grand Meadow 5:00pm Grand Meadow High School 71-29 W 

Saturday Dec 28 LeRoy-Ostrander 5:00pm Grand Meadow High School 86-50 W 

Saturday Jan 4 Blooming Prairie 7:00pm HOME 73-41 W 

Tuesday Jan 7 Pine Island 7:15pm Pine Island High School 71-83 L 

Thursday Jan 9 Bethlehem Academy 7:15pm Bethlehem Academy 88-55 W 

Saturday Jan 11 Wabasha-Kellogg 1:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 14 Stewartville 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 16 Schaeffer Academy 7:15pm Schaeffer Academy  

Friday Jan 17 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 21 Lake City 7:15pm Lake City High School  

Friday Jan 24 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm Rochester Lourdes High School  

Tuesday Jan 28 Lake City 7:15pm HOME  

Friday Jan 31 Cannon Falls 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 4 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School  

Friday Feb 7 Pine Island 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 11 Kenyon-Wanamingo 7:15pm Kenyon-Wanamingo High School  

Friday Feb 14 Byron 6:00pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 18 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm Kasson-Mantorville High School  

Friday Feb 21 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm HOME  

 

- BOLDED games are broadcasted live on KWNG 106 (105.9) and streamed at 

www.kwng.com 

- Pre-game show starts 15 minutes before game time 

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


